
Selection Chart

ALBALUCE

CUBE Series Square

2700 Frame Reflector

3000 (S) Black 

3500 White (W) White 

4000 (S) Matt White

6000

Tunable White 

Diameter 
[in mm]

Cutout  [W]
[in mm]

Height  [H]
[in mm]

Optics
 [ ° ]

Wattage
[W]

Lumens
[lm]

LED Current 
[mA]

75 65 61
25[S] 
60[FL]

7.5
11

1100
1400

250
350

110 100 79 60[FL]
9

13
1400
1700

250
350

167 150 100 70[FL]
18
25

2400
3400

500
700

220 200 132 70[FL]
25
38

3200
4500

700
1050

Driver Control 
Compatibility

Type

Non Dimmable Adjustability

Phase Dimming Frame Type

1-10V Dimming

DALI Dimming

S - Standard

IP Rating 44 54

Fixed 

Trim [T]

Input Parameter 230V - AC

Output Parameter Constant Current DC

Glare Diffusion Diagram Standard Parameter

Product Image CCT - Color Temperature (k) Colour Finish

Geometry Image Geometry Selection Technical Parameters

Reference Images


